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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 May Executive Board ECB

 Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Extraordinary meeting of the Bank for International Settlements

(BIS) – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 6 May European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ‒

teleconference

 

Thursday, 7 May Participation in webinar on “Reopening the economy while

protecting public health”, organised by Bloomberg

 

 Meeting with the Institute of International Finance (IIF), on global

economic developments ‒ teleconference

 

 Meeting with Third Deputy Prime Minister and Minister of

Economic Affairs and Digital Transformation of Spain, Ms Nadia

Calviño, on developments in the European economy –

teleconference 

 

Friday, 8 May Meeting with President of the European Commission, Ms Ursula

von der Leyen, on developments in the European economy ‒

teleconference

 

 Eurogroup ‒ teleconference 

 Online edition of the annual State of the Union Conference on

“Europe: Managing the COVID-19 Crisis”, organised by the

European University Institute (EUI) – opening remarks to session

on “COVID-19: economic policies for the aftermath”

 

Monday, 11 May Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Manfred

Weber, on developments in the European economy ‒

teleconference
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Tuesday, 12 May Executive Board  ECB

 Extraordinary meeting of the BIS – teleconference 

Wednesday, 13 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 15 May Meeting with President of the German Parliament, Mr Wolfgang

Schäuble, on recent developments in the euro area ‒

teleconference 

 

 Eurogroup ‒ teleconference 

 Extraordinary meeting of the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 May Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 ESRB Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 20 May Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Friday, 22 May Extraordinary meeting of the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 26 May Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 27 May Online Youth Dialogue for the European Youth Event (EYE) ‒

remarks and Q&A session on “The European Central Bank’s

response to the coronavirus pandemic”

 

 ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 28 May Meeting with Finance Minister and Vice Chancellor of Germany,

Mr Olaf Scholz, on recent developments in the euro area ‒

teleconference

 


